Fee Structure For BDS Session 2023-24

	For Local Students	For Dual National Students
Admission Fee	50,000	USD. 300/-
Tuition Fee	1,440,000	USD. 7000/-
Total 1st Year Fee	1,490,000	USD. 7300/-
2n Year Tuition Fee	1,440,000	USD. 7000/-
3rd Year Tuition Fee	1,440,000	USD. 7000/-
Final Year Tuition Fee	1,440,000	USD. 7000/-
Total 4 years Package	5,810,000	USD. 28300-

Optional Fee		
Hostel Charges per Month (including Refrigerator/Air Condition (with out food)	Rs.20,000/= Per Month	
Transport Charges Per Month.		
1.College to LUMHS Jamshoro for Exam	Rs.15,000/= Per Annum	
2.From Hyderabad to College (Daily Point)	Rs.15,000/= Per Month	
3.From City to college (Daily Point)	Rs.5,000/= Per Month	
Health Insurance per Annum	@ Actual	
Picnic /Sport /Functions	@ Actual	
University charges	@ Actual	

- All University and PM&DC charges and levy by the Govt. or Tax Dept. e.g.
 enrollment, exam, registration, administrative charges 5.5% of Tuition Fee or
 similar imposed on the student, is to be paid by the student, through pay order /
 Bank draft to the college for onward submission.
- 2. Any change in rules by regulatory body (PMC) or affiliating university (LUMHS) will be applicable.
- Students and parents are strictly directed to pay only the above mentioned fee directly in to HBL College account and keep receipt. No individual person is allowed to ask for/receive any money or gift from the students or their parents.